


ILS Building  
 Swansea University  
 Swansea  
 SA2 8PP  
 Tel: + 44 07989 826319  
 Email: tom.walsh@ukgummy.co.uk  
 Skype: tom.walsh99  
 www.ukgummycompany.com



<b>Formulation No.</b>	Customer Specific			 *For illustration purposes
<b>Article No.</b>	Customer Specific			
<b>Product Type</b>	Pectin Gummy			
<b>Product Name</b>	Childs Multivitamin			
<b>Active Ingredients</b>	Vitamins E, A, D3, C, B6, B12			
<b>Recommended Daily Intake</b>	2 gummies (age 4-9) 3 gummies (age 10-13)			
<b>Shape</b>	Coin			
<b>Flavour</b>	Cherry			
<b>Colour</b>	Pink/ Red			
<b>Coating</b>	Not Sugar Coated			
<b>Weight per gummy (g)</b>	3g			
<b>Ingredient List</b>	Proprietary information – available on receipt of order <sup>1</sup>			
<b>Nutritional values</b>	<b>Item</b>	<b>Quantity per 100g</b>		
	Energy	Full specification provided on receipt of order <sup>2</sup>		
	Total Fat	2		
	Total Carbohydrates	2		
	➤ Sugar	2		
	Protein	2		
	Salt	2		
<b>Vitamin/ Mineral Content</b>	<b>Vitamin/ Mineral</b>	<b>Source</b>	<b>Qty per daily dose (Age 4-9)</b>	<b>Qty per daily dose (Age 5-13)</b>
	Vitamin E	DL-α- Tocopheryl Acetate	7.33mg (61% NRV)	11mg (92% NRV)
	Vitamin A	Retinyl acetate	400µg (50% NRV)	600µg (75% NRV)
	Vitamin D3	Cholecalciferol 100	3.33µg (67% NRV)	5µg (100% NRV)
	Vitamin C	Sodium Ascorbate	33.33mg (42% NRV)	50mg (63% NRV)
	Vitamin B6	Pyridoxine HCl	0.8mg (57% NRV)	1.2mg (86% NRV)
	Vitamin B12	Cyanocobalamine	1.2µg (80% NRV)	1.8µg (72% NRV)

ILS Building  
 Swansea University  
 Swansea  
 SA2 8PP  
 Tel: + 44 07989 826319  
 Email: tom.walsh@ukgummy.co.uk  
 Skype: tom.walsh99  
 www.ukgummycompany.com



<b>Microbial Criteria (PhEur 5.1.4)</b>	<b>Test parameter</b>	<b>Method</b>	<b>Requirement</b>
	TVC	PhEur 9 2.6.12	<2000cfu/g
	M+Y		<200cfu/g
	E.coli	PhEur 9 2.6.13	Not detectable /g
	Salmonella spp		Not detected /25g
<b>Heavy Metals Criteria (EC Reg 629/2008)</b>	Lead	DIN EN 15763, ICP-MS	<3.0mg/kg
	Cadmium		<1mg/kg
	Mercury		<0.1mg/kg

Claims (EU)	N/A
Allergen Declaration	This product does not contain Allergens according to Regulation EC No 1169/2011
GMO Declaration	This product does not fall under the scope of Regulation EC No 1829/2003 on Genetically Modified Food/Feed nor under the scope of Regulation EC No 1830/2003 (including their subsequent amendments). Therefore the product is not required to be labelled as GMO.
Shelf Life	24 months after DOM.
Stability Information	Not Applicable.
Storage Conditions	Store in a cool, dry place protected from light.
Specific Features	None